Match the numbers to the letters.

Project work: Prepare a presentation about Azerbaijan. Use the information in 
Exercise 7.

A MISTAKE DETECTOR

1. 2456 - two thousand four hundreds and fi fty six.
2. 17810 - seventy thousand eight hundred and ten.
3. 2312 - two thousand three hundred twelve.
4. 88992 - eighty eights thousand nine hundred and ninety two.

Find vocabulary mistakes:

speaking

65

1. a) 10  b) 50    c) 100
2. a) 22  b) 20    c) 200
3. a) 122  b) 112    c) 120
4. a) 2455  b) 2450    c) 2555
5. a) 2000  b) 2200    c) 1200
6.

[...]

a) 9 million  b) 19 million   c) 90 million 

1. 1,515 km

a. the number of 
the biggest cities

2. 5

b. the longest river

3. more than 2 million

c. the number of people
in Azerbaijan

4. more than 10 million

d. the number of people
in Baku

Say the numbers.

Example: 212- two hundred and twelve

1. 320     2. 55     3. 4369     4. 14567     5. 2300     6. 34672     7. 65000     8. 6000000

5

6

7

8

Listen to the conversation and answer the question.

• Who are the children talking about?

Read the sentences from the conversation. Choose a or b to complete the rule.